
Intro 1A
 (C) LaCroix 'R', 

Reddemeade DocKirsten Ivins 72.000% 1144Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 20079
Reddemeade StarliteClaire Kuhlkin 71.500% 2143Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 200712
Miss DottyVictoria Gran 68.500% 3137Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 20078
EquiShare BreezyAnna Gruber 67.000% 4134Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 200711
CooperMadisen Baldwin 66.000% 5132Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 200740
Reddemeade TruckerMaria Rojas 65.500% 6131Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 200710
Ziggy StardustSheena Patel 62.500%125Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 200741
RockyGrete Wilson-Henjum 61.000%122Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 200742
Pocket ChangeBrooke DeCant 60.500%121Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2007135

Intro 1B
 (C) LaCroix 'R', 

FabioAshley White 76.500% 1153Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 200737
OliviaKya Endreson 75.000% 2150Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2007132
RoxiKaitlin Schwindt 71.000% 3142Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2007137
Bitten's PrideMadisyn DeCant 70.500% 4141Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2007134
BrandyImanii Valentine 69.500% 5139Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 200762
Ace of SpadesKaren Goss 68.500%137Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 200761
No Autographs PleaseCarissa Poindexter 68.500% 6137Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 20077
GatorEmily Clinch 66.500%133Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 200792
HoneyMichelle Clay 65.500%131Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 200760
AprilGrace O'Neill 65.500%131Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2007139
Hard to be HumbleHaley Sweet 64.500%129Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 200731
Comet's FireAlicia Wilkin 63.500%127Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 200759
BobbyAnnabel Winters-McCabe 63.000%126Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 200791
Tuff As TailsAysa Gehards 58.000%116Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2007140

Training Level Test 1
 (C) Hughes 'r', 

Cute as a ButtonKathy Smith 68.696% 1158Training Level, Test 1 200748
At LibertyAbigail Bauer 66.957% 2154Training Level, Test 1 2007104
Skip's Lucky SpiritChelsea Gabriel 66.957% 2154Training Level, Test 1 2007103
JojoShannen Sullivan 64.348% 4148Training Level, Test 1 200793
DustyLeah Backus 64.348% 4148Training Level, Test 1 2007127
Shared DreamsErin Hughes 63.478% 6146Training Level, Test 1 2007106
DutchessAshley Christian 62.174%143Training Level, Test 1 200744
Calm in the StormKelsey Gallagher 59.565%137Training Level, Test 1 200714
Lucy I'm HomeNisha Chikhale 58.261%134Training Level, Test 1 200754
ReggieHelen Wright 57.826%133Training Level, Test 1 200743
Reddemeade LeroyLillian Watkins 57.826%133Training Level, Test 1 200713
Just KiddenMelissa McNabb 57.826%133Training Level, Test 1 200747
Gys Van 'SonnisAmelia Lyon 57.391%132Training Level, Test 1 200717
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Senator BMorgan Raitch 56.957%131Training Level, Test 1 200746
PashminaHannah Bauer 56.087%129Training Level, Test 1 2007105
Reddemeade CinnamonJane Griffen 55.652%128Training Level, Test 1 200715
MH Century EndJordan Williams 55.652%128Training Level, Test 1 20072
Little Mr SassyEmily Hume 55.217%127Training Level, Test 1 200745
All that JazzMadeline Collins 55.217%127Training Level, Test 1 200755
Country BumpkinElizabeth Loundas 55.217%127Training Level, Test 1 200775
SailorJennifer Gentile 53.478%123Training Level, Test 1 200749
CarterMary Davis 53.043%122Training Level, Test 1 200753
DaschaMeredith Evans 39.565%91Training Level, Test 1 200794

Training Level Test 2
 (C) Kellerman 'R', 

MorgenJennifer Foulon 70.357% 1197Training Level, Test 2 200725
Certain TechniqueCarolyn Ann Rosazza 66.429% 2186Training Level, Test 2 200733
Miss ChloeErin Nolan 65.357% 3183Training Level, Test 2 200724
Tee Jays Candy KissStacey Erin Johnson 63.214% 4177Training Level, Test 2 2007126
ParryRyan Spangel 61.071% 5171Training Level, Test 2 2007129
Grey StreetIngrid Goldblatt 58.929% 6165Training Level, Test 2 2007130
Fire N IceMelanie Delduco 57.857%162Training Level, Test 2 200730
Scrumpy JackEmma Frank 56.429%158Training Level, Test 2 2007113
Hy LucindaChristine Jameson 56.071%157Training Level, Test 2 200732
Tuesday at SunriseContessa Ketterer 55.714%156Training Level, Test 2 2007119
PeachesGrace Culley 55.357%155Training Level, Test 2 2007120
CorvoVictoria Thompson 54.286%152Training Level, Test 2 2007122
Magic PowderMax Matusow 53.929%151Training Level, Test 2 2007121
Koby KatPatrick Ross 53.929%151Training Level, Test 2 200722
Been Jammin'Caroline Brunouszky 53.214%149Training Level, Test 2 200723
HersheyHanna Conway 48.571%136Training Level, Test 2 200774

Training Level Test 3
 (C) George 'r', 

Tommy's Trivia RoseAmy Cobbett 68.000% 1170Training Level, Test 3 2007138
Sherlock's RomeoSarah Bayes 66.400% 2166Training Level, Test 3 200757
Feiner FlashErica DeGele 66.000% 3165Training Level, Test 3 200771
ChiefAshley Davison 61.200% 4153Training Level, Test 3 200758
WeltkindElizabeth McCague 60.000% 5150Training Level, Test 3 200756
Equishare Robert RedfordDana Hollister 60.000% 6150Training Level, Test 3 200716
EquiShare Marilyn MonroeCourtney Swars 56.000%140Training Level, Test 3 200718
DiegoMegan Martin 55.600%139Training Level, Test 3 200751

Training Level Test 4
 (C) Tucker-Slaterbeck 'r', 

RekinElizabeth Reidy 66.800% 1167Training Level, Test 4 200752
I'm So SoxyAlex Jackson 66.000% 2165Training Level, Test 4 200750
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First Level Test 1 or Test 2
 (C) LaCroix 'R', 

LiviusLilli Matusow 68.000% 1204First Level, Test 1 2007124
Dece's Teddy LynxCaitlin Puller 68.000% 2204First Level, Test 1 20075
FiestaLucca Rockhold 66.667% 3200First Level, Test 1 200721
MazurAnecia Hoffield 64.444% 4232First Level, Test 2 200727
DaltonStephanie Bristol 64.000% 5192First Level, Test 1 2007111
Rideau HallKatie Pare 63.333% 6190First Level, Test 1 200728
Bull DozerDevon Seery 61.111%220First Level, Test 2 200726
Love BugCasey Minar 60.667%182First Level, Test 1 200795
To Infinity and BeyondEva Matusow 58.000%174First Level, Test 1 2007123

First Level Test 1 or Test 2
 (C) Tucker-Slaterbeck 'r', 

AravisEmily Pate 72.333% 1217First Level, Test 1 2007114
Clearly ConfidentKenzie Endreson 67.333% 2202First Level, Test 1 2007133
FerreroJennifer Foulon 67.000% 3201First Level, Test 1 200729
Secret AgentShannon Zik 66.333% 4199First Level, Test 1 200797
CasinoJulia Haymore 65.000% 5195First Level, Test 1 200719
Speckled SparrowEmily Digney 64.667% 6194First Level, Test 1 200766
CadetKirsten Chicca 63.667%191First Level, Test 1 200796
Absolute BeyMonica Jean Rivara 62.667%188First Level, Test 1 20076
Lennox GAddison Spencer 62.222%224First Level, Test 2 200798
Up N UpHannah White 59.667%179First Level, Test 1 200738
EquiShare ValentynoStephanie Bastek 59.000%177First Level, Test 1 200720
CopiousTaylor Caldwell 48.611%175First Level, Test 2 2007125

First Level Test 3 or Test 4
 (C) Tucker-Slaterbeck 'r', 

RenoirHannah Lucas 68.571% 1240First Level, Test 3 200736
D'ArtagnonLaurel Minnick 68.286% 2239First Level, Test 3 200734
RainmakerKaitlyn Schill 61.429% 3215First Level, Test 3 2007116
Cut to the ChaseHeidi Siegmund 58.571% 4205First Level, Test 3 200735
OmegaLauren Gibson 57.429% 5201First Level, Test 3 2007115

Second - Third Level TOC
 (C) Tucker-Slaterbeck 'r', 

PrinceEdie Nault 53.947% 1205Second Level, Test 1 2007131
LiamAnna Schmitt 50.789% 2193Second Level, Test 1 200772

Musical Freestyle
 (C) LaCroix 'R', 

CodyMorgan Booth 72.625%174.3USDF Freestyle, First Level 200763
Grey StreetIngrid Goldblatt 70.500%141Training Freestyle130
Bull DozerDevon Seery 67.050%134.1Training Freestyle26
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DaschaMeredith Evans 66.400%132.8Training Freestyle94
Dutch N GoMaura Gay 65.375%156.9USDF Freestyle, First Level 200789
JojoShannen Sullivan 63.100%126.2Training Freestyle93
Bitten's PrideMadisyn DeCant 56.500%113Training Freestyle134

Pas de Deux
 (C) LaCroix 'R', 

Secret Agent/MorgenS. Zik & J. Foulon 81.450%162.9USDF Pas de Deux 2007451
TJs Candy Kiss/DustyStacey Johnson  & Leah Bac 64.250%128.5USDF Pas de Deux 2007452
April/Fire N IceMaura Gay &  Melanie Deldu 57.150%114.3USDF Pas de Deux 2007453

Dressage Seat Equitation (A,AA,AAA Divisions)
 (C) George 'r', 

EquiShare BreezyAnna Gruber 0.000% 10Dressage Seat Equitation652
Reddemeade TruckerMaria Rojas 0.000% 10Dressage Seat Equitation651
No Autographs PleaseCarissa Poindexter 0.000% 20Dressage Seat Equitation653
AprilGrace O'Neill 0.000% 20Dressage Seat Equitation709
Reddemeade DocKirsten Ivins 0.000% 20Dressage Seat Equitation654

Dressage Seat Equitation (A,AA,AAA Divisions)
 (C) George 'r', 

Miss DottyVictoria Gran 0.000% 10Dressage Seat Equitation657
Hard to be HumbleHaley Sweet 0.000% 20Dressage Seat Equitation659
BobbyAnnabel Winters-McCabe 0.000% 20Dressage Seat Equitation655
GatorEmily Clinch 0.000% 30Dressage Seat Equitation656
TallyMia Olijslager 0.000% 30Dressage Seat Equitation658

Dressage Seat Equitation (B, BB Divisions)
 (C) George 'r', 

At LibertyAbigail Bauer 0.000% 10Dressage Seat Equitation662
RufusJessica Giuliano 0.000% 10Dressage Seat Equitation664
Reddemeade LeroyLillian Watkins 0.000% 20Dressage Seat Equitation665
Tuesday at SunriseContessa Ketterer 0.000% 20Dressage Seat Equitation663
CorvoVictoria Thompson 0.000% 30Dressage Seat Equitation661
Koby KatPatrick Ross 0.000% 30Dressage Seat Equitation660

Dressage Seat Equitation (B, BB Divisions)
 (C) George 'r', 

Scrumpy JackEmma Frank 0.000% 10Dressage Seat Equitation669
Been Jammin'Caroline Brunouszky 0.000% 10Dressage Seat Equitation671
RootbeerAvery Newell 0.000% 10Dressage Seat Equitation666
Shared DreamsErin Hughes 0.000% 20Dressage Seat Equitation670
Country BumpkinElizabeth Loundas 0.000% 20Dressage Seat Equitation667
Hy LucindaChristine Jameson 0.000% 20Dressage Seat Equitation668
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Dressage Seat Equitation (B, BB Divisions)
 (C) George 'r', 

Skip's Lucky SpiritChelsea Gabriel 0.000% 10Dressage Seat Equitation673
Gys Van 'SonnisAmelia Lyon 0.000% 20Dressage Seat Equitation674
Magic PowderMax Matusow 0.000% 30Dressage Seat Equitation672
MasqueradeNicole Troia 0.000% 30Dressage Seat Equitation675

Dressage Seat Equitation (B, BB Divisions)
 (C) George 'r', 

Certain TechniqueCarolyn Ann Rosazza 0.000% 10Dressage Seat Equitation681
Miss ChloeErin Nolan 0.000% 10Dressage Seat Equitation680
PashminaHannah Bauer 0.000% 20Dressage Seat Equitation679
Fire N IceMelanie Delduco 0.000% 30Dressage Seat Equitation676
PeachesGrace Culley 0.000% 30Dressage Seat Equitation678

Dressage Seat Equitation (C Division)
 (C) George 'r', 

Equishare Robert RedfordDana Hollister 0.000% 10Dressage Seat Equitation683
EquiShare Marilyn MonroeCourtney Swars 0.000% 20Dressage Seat Equitation682
My Last Good FortuneDanielle Marino 0.000% 20Dressage Seat Equitation684

Dressage Seat Equitation (D Division)
 (C) George 'r', 

CasinoJulia Haymore 0.000% 10Dressage Seat Equitation689
CadetKirsten Chicca 0.000% 10Dressage Seat Equitation685
CharlyNatalie Pai 0.000% 20Dressage Seat Equitation687
Absolute BeyMonica Jean Rivara 0.000% 20Dressage Seat Equitation686
RainmakerKaitlyn Schill 0.000% 30Dressage Seat Equitation690
Rideau HallKatie Pare 0.000% 30Dressage Seat Equitation688

Dressage Seat Equitation (D Division)
 (C) George 'r', 

InspiredEricka Olijslager 0.000% 10Dressage Seat Equitation692
FerreroJennifer Foulon 0.000% 10Dressage Seat Equitation695
MazurAnecia Hoffield 0.000% 20Dressage Seat Equitation696
Lennox GAddison Spencer 0.000% 20Dressage Seat Equitation694
To Infinity and BeyondEva Matusow 0.000% 30Dressage Seat Equitation693
DevotionDominique Schmidt 0.000% 30Dressage Seat Equitation691

Dressage Seat Equitation (D Division)
 (C) George 'r', 

Dece's Teddy LynxCaitlin Puller 0.000% 10Dressage Seat Equitation706
RufusRebecca Kuc 0.000% 20Dressage Seat Equitation703
LiamAnna Schmitt 0.000% 20Dressage Seat Equitation708
LoreleiAnne Marx 0.000% 30Dressage Seat Equitation707
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JasmineEmily Wright 0.000% 30Dressage Seat Equitation705

Dressage Seat Equitation (D Division)
 (C) George 'r', 

Bull DozerDevon Seery 0.000% 10Dressage Seat Equitation702
Idlehour SurpriseLynsey Genauer 0.000% 10Dressage Seat Equitation699
DaltonStephanie Bristol 0.000% 20Dressage Seat Equitation700
OmegaLauren Gibson 0.000% 30Dressage Seat Equitation698
KarinaAnne Caroline Schmidt 0.000% 30Dressage Seat Equitation701
Love BugCasey Minar 0.000% 30Dressage Seat Equitation697

Division A: Beginner/Novice Child Riders
 (C) Tucker-Slaterbeck 'r', 

I'm So SoxyAlex Jackson 78.500%157Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2007142
Reddemeade StarliteClaire Kuhlkin 72.500%145Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 200712
Hard to be HumbleHaley Sweet 69.500%139Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 200731
TallyMia Olijslager 68.000%136Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 200783
RoxiKaitlin Schwindt 68.000%136Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2007137
Skip, Zip + ZapStephanie Kurtz 67.500%135Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 200782
AprilGrace O'Neill 67.000%134Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2007139
Kause for ApplauseKylie John Klein 66.500%133Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 200781
CooperMadisen Baldwin 65.000%130Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 200740
Ziggy StardustSheena Patel 64.500%129Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 200741
Reddemeade TruckerMaria Rojas 64.000%128Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 200710
Reddemeade DocKirsten Ivins 63.500%127Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 20079
EquiShare BreezyAnna Gruber 63.500%127Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 200711
Tuff As TailsAysa Gehards 62.000%124Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2007140
Bitten's PrideMadisyn DeCant 62.000%124Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2007134
RockyGrete Wilson-Henjum 60.500%121Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 200742

Division A: Beginner/Novice Child Riders
 (C) George 'r', 

Ziggy StardustSheena Patel 68.000%136Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 200741
Reddemeade StarliteClaire Kuhlkin 67.000%134Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 200712
Reddemeade TruckerMaria Rojas 65.500%131Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 200710
Hard to be HumbleHaley Sweet 64.500%129Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 200731
EquiShare BreezyAnna Gruber 64.000%128Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 200711
Bitten's PrideMadisyn DeCant 63.000%126Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2007134
Reddemeade DocKirsten Ivins 62.000%124Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 20079
Kause for ApplauseKylie John Klein 61.500%123Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 200781
RoxiKaitlin Schwindt 61.500%123Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2007137
Skip, Zip + ZapStephanie Kurtz 61.000%122Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 200782
CooperMadisen Baldwin 60.500%121Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 200740
RockyGrete Wilson-Henjum 60.500%121Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 200742
TallyMia Olijslager 59.500%119Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 200783
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AprilGrace O'Neill 58.000%116Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2007139
Pocket ChangeBrooke DeCant 57.500%115Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2007135
Tuff As TailsAysa Gehards 57.000%114Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2007140

Division B: Training Level Child Riders
 (C) Hughes 'r', 

Certain TechniqueCarolyn Ann Rosazza 59.565%137Training Level, Test 1 200733
Hy LucindaChristine Jameson 56.957%131Training Level, Test 1 200732
CorvoVictoria Thompson 56.087%129Training Level, Test 1 2007122
Tuesday at SunriseContessa Ketterer 54.783%126Training Level, Test 1 2007119
PeachesGrace Culley 54.348%125Training Level, Test 1 2007120
Fire N IceMelanie Delduco 53.478%123Training Level, Test 1 200730
Magic PowderMax Matusow 52.174%120Training Level, Test 1 2007121

Division B: Training Level Child Riders
 (C) Kellerman 'R', 

Certain TechniqueCarolyn Ann Rosazza 70.357%197Training Level, Test 2 200733
Hy LucindaChristine Jameson 61.786%173Training Level, Test 2 200732
Tuesday at SunriseContessa Ketterer 60.357%169Training Level, Test 2 2007119
Fire N IceMelanie Delduco 60.000%168Training Level, Test 2 200730
Magic PowderMax Matusow 59.643%167Training Level, Test 2 2007121
PeachesGrace Culley 59.286%166Training Level, Test 2 2007120
CorvoVictoria Thompson 59.286%166Training Level, Test 2 2007122

Division BB: Training Level Junior/Young Riders
 (C) George 'r', 

MorgenJennifer Foulon 69.565%160Training Level, Test 1 200725
DutchessAshley Christian 67.826%156Training Level, Test 1 200744
Just KiddenMelissa McNabb 65.652%151Training Level, Test 1 200747
Cute as a ButtonKathy Smith 64.783%149Training Level, Test 1 200748
Calm in the StormKelsey Gallagher 64.783%149Training Level, Test 1 200714
Miss ChloeErin Nolan 64.348%148Training Level, Test 1 200724
Gys Van 'SonnisAmelia Lyon 63.478%146Training Level, Test 1 200717
ReggieHelen Wright 63.043%145Training Level, Test 1 200743
Senator BMorgan Raitch 62.174%143Training Level, Test 1 200746
Lucy I'm HomeNisha Chikhale 62.174%143Training Level, Test 1 200754
Little Mr SassyEmily Hume 60.435%139Training Level, Test 1 200745
All that JazzMadeline Collins 60.000%138Training Level, Test 1 200755
SailorJennifer Gentile 58.261%134Training Level, Test 1 200749
Reddemeade LeroyLillian Watkins 57.826%133Training Level, Test 1 200713
Reddemeade CinnamonJane Griffen 57.391%132Training Level, Test 1 200715
CarterMary Davis 57.391%132Training Level, Test 1 200753
Been Jammin'Caroline Brunouszky 56.087%129Training Level, Test 1 200723
Koby KatPatrick Ross 52.609%121Training Level, Test 1 200722
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Division BB: Training Level Junior/Young Riders
 (C) Hughes 'r', 

MorgenJennifer Foulon 72.500%203Training Level, Test 2 200725
Cute as a ButtonKathy Smith 67.500%189Training Level, Test 2 200748
Miss ChloeErin Nolan 66.786%187Training Level, Test 2 200724
DutchessAshley Christian 64.643%181Training Level, Test 2 200744
Just KiddenMelissa McNabb 63.571%178Training Level, Test 2 200747
ReggieHelen Wright 62.857%176Training Level, Test 2 200743
Calm in the StormKelsey Gallagher 62.500%175Training Level, Test 2 200714
Lucy I'm HomeNisha Chikhale 62.143%174Training Level, Test 2 200754
Reddemeade LeroyLillian Watkins 61.786%173Training Level, Test 2 200713
All that JazzMadeline Collins 58.571%164Training Level, Test 2 200755
Little Mr SassyEmily Hume 57.500%161Training Level, Test 2 200745
Senator BMorgan Raitch 56.429%158Training Level, Test 2 200746
SailorJennifer Gentile 56.429%158Training Level, Test 2 200749
CarterMary Davis 55.000%154Training Level, Test 2 200753
Gys Van 'SonnisAmelia Lyon 53.571%150Training Level, Test 2 200717
Been Jammin'Caroline Brunouszky 52.857%148Training Level, Test 2 200723
Koby KatPatrick Ross 50.357%141Training Level, Test 2 200722

Division C1: Training Level Junior/Young Riders
 (C) Hughes 'r', 

Tommy's Trivia RoseAmy Cobbett 68.800%172Training Level, Test 3 2007138
RavellaRachel Fanta 68.800%172Training Level, Test 3 200768
RekinElizabeth Reidy 68.400%171Training Level, Test 3 200752
WeltkindElizabeth McCague 67.200%168Training Level, Test 3 200756
I'm So SoxyAlex Jackson 66.800%167Training Level, Test 3 200750
NFR ShastamenCameron Rouse 64.000%160Training Level, Test 3 200767
Equishare Robert RedfordDana Hollister 63.600%159Training Level, Test 3 200716
Out of the BlueSamantha Mosel 59.600%149Training Level, Test 3 200769
ChiefAshley Davison 59.200%148Training Level, Test 3 200758
BandarSara Mullins 57.200%143Training Level, Test 3 200770
Sherlock's RomeoSarah Bayes 56.800%142Training Level, Test 3 200757
DiegoMegan Martin 55.200%138Training Level, Test 3 200751
EquiShare Marilyn MonroeCourtney Swars 53.200%133Training Level, Test 3 200718

Division C1: Training Level Junior/Young Riders
 (C) Tucker-Slaterbeck 'r', 

RavellaRachel Fanta 71.600%179Training Level, Test 4 200768
WeltkindElizabeth McCague 70.400%176Training Level, Test 4 200756
RekinElizabeth Reidy 69.200%173Training Level, Test 4 200752
NFR ShastamenCameron Rouse 68.800%172Training Level, Test 4 200767
Equishare Robert RedfordDana Hollister 67.600%169Training Level, Test 4 200716
ChiefAshley Davison 66.400%166Training Level, Test 4 200758
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BandarSara Mullins 65.600%164Training Level, Test 4 200770
Tommy's Trivia RoseAmy Cobbett 64.400%161Training Level, Test 4 2007138
Sherlock's RomeoSarah Bayes 63.600%159Training Level, Test 4 200757
EquiShare Marilyn MonroeCourtney Swars 61.200%153Training Level, Test 4 200718
Out of the BlueSamantha Mosel 60.400%151Training Level, Test 4 200769
DiegoMegan Martin 56.800%142Training Level, Test 4 200751

Division D: First Level Junior/Young Riders
 (C) Kellerman 'R', 

LiviusLilli Matusow 72.333%217First Level, Test 1 2007124
DelecordeHayley Uffelman 71.667%215First Level, Test 1 200765
CodyMorgan Booth 68.333%205First Level, Test 1 200763
DevotionDominique Schmidt 68.000%204First Level, Test 1 2007102
CasinoJulia Haymore 68.000%204First Level, Test 1 200719
MazurAnecia Hoffield 67.000%201First Level, Test 1 200727
Speckled SparrowEmily Digney 66.667%200First Level, Test 1 200766
CharlyNatalie Pai 66.000%198First Level, Test 1 200799
Secret AgentShannon Zik 66.000%198First Level, Test 1 200797
Lennox GAddison Spencer 63.000%189First Level, Test 1 200798
FerreroJennifer Foulon 62.667%188First Level, Test 1 200729
FiestaLucca Rockhold 62.333%187First Level, Test 1 200721
Love BugCasey Minar 61.000%183First Level, Test 1 200795
Rideau HallKatie Pare 61.000%183First Level, Test 1 200728
LoreleiAnne Marx 61.000%183First Level, Test 1 2007100
BenAudrey Francis 59.333%178First Level, Test 1 200764
CadetKirsten Chicca 59.000%177First Level, Test 1 200796
To Infinity and BeyondEva Matusow 58.667%176First Level, Test 1 2007123
Bull DozerDevon Seery 58.333%175First Level, Test 1 200726
KarinaAnne Caroline Schmidt 57.333%172First Level, Test 1 2007101
EquiShare ValentynoStephanie Bastek 54.333%163First Level, Test 1 200720
CopiousTaylor Caldwell 53.333%160First Level, Test 1 2007125

Division D: First Level Junior/Young Riders
 (C) LaCroix 'R', 

LiviusLilli Matusow 71.111%256First Level, Test 2 2007124
CharlyNatalie Pai 68.611%247First Level, Test 2 200799
DelecordeHayley Uffelman 67.778%244First Level, Test 2 200765
FerreroJennifer Foulon 66.389%239First Level, Test 2 200729
FiestaLucca Rockhold 66.389%239First Level, Test 2 200721
KarinaAnne Caroline Schmidt 66.389%239First Level, Test 2 2007101
Rideau HallKatie Pare 66.111%238First Level, Test 2 200728
CasinoJulia Haymore 65.556%236First Level, Test 2 200719
MazurAnecia Hoffield 65.278%235First Level, Test 2 200727
DevotionDominique Schmidt 64.722%233First Level, Test 2 2007102
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Lennox GAddison Spencer 64.444%232First Level, Test 2 200798
Secret AgentShannon Zik 64.444%232First Level, Test 2 200797
CadetKirsten Chicca 64.167%231First Level, Test 2 200796
Speckled SparrowEmily Digney 64.167%231First Level, Test 2 200766
Love BugCasey Minar 63.333%228First Level, Test 2 200795
Bull DozerDevon Seery 63.056%227First Level, Test 2 200726
CodyMorgan Booth 63.056%227First Level, Test 2 200763
CopiousTaylor Caldwell 61.944%223First Level, Test 2 2007125
EquiShare ValentynoStephanie Bastek 61.667%222First Level, Test 2 200720
BenAudrey Francis 61.389%221First Level, Test 2 200764
LoreleiAnne Marx 60.000%216First Level, Test 2 2007100
To Infinity and BeyondEva Matusow 56.667%204First Level, Test 2 2007123

Division E: First Level Junior/Young Riders
 (C) Kellerman 'R', 

D'ArtagnonLaurel Minnick 70.857%248First Level, Test 3 200734
RenoirHannah Lucas 58.571%205First Level, Test 3 200736
Cut to the ChaseHeidi Siegmund 57.714%202First Level, Test 3 200735

Division E: First Level Junior/Young Riders
 (C) LaCroix 'R', 

RenoirHannah Lucas 63.421%241First Level, Test 4 200736
Cut to the ChaseHeidi Siegmund 62.368%237First Level, Test 4 200735
D'ArtagnonLaurel Minnick 61.842%235First Level, Test 4 200734

Division: AMix (Mixed Age)
 (C) Tucker-Slaterbeck 'r', 

At LibertyAbigail Bauer 69.130%159Training Level, Test 1 2007104
Shared DreamsErin Hughes 68.261%157Training Level, Test 1 2007106
DustyLeah Backus 67.826%156Training Level, Test 1 2007127
Country BumpkinElizabeth Loundas 67.391%155Training Level, Test 1 200775
Gabrielle In MotionDaniel Odum 66.957%154Training Level, Test 1 20073
BrandyImanii Valentine 66.500%133Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 200762
Tee Jays Candy KissStacey Erin Johnson 66.087%152Training Level, Test 1 2007126
ParryRyan Spangel 66.087%152Training Level, Test 1 2007129
Ace of SpadesKaren Goss 66.000%132Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 200761
Skip's Lucky SpiritChelsea Gabriel 65.652%151Training Level, Test 1 2007103
MH Century EndJordan Williams 63.043%145Training Level, Test 1 20072
PashminaHannah Bauer 63.043%145Training Level, Test 1 2007105
HoneyMichelle Clay 63.000%126Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 200760
Comet's FireAlicia Wilkin 62.500%125Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 200759
Mona LisaLauren Jones 61.739%142Training Level, Test 1 20074
HersheyHanna Conway 46.957%108Training Level, Test 1 200774
Tell Me SecretsErin Worthington 46.087%106Training Level, Test 1 200776
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Division: AMix (Mixed Age)
 (C) Hughes 'r', 

ParryRyan Spangel 70.714%198Training Level, Test 2 2007129
At LibertyAbigail Bauer 67.857%190Training Level, Test 2 2007104
Skip's Lucky SpiritChelsea Gabriel 66.429%186Training Level, Test 2 2007103
Gabrielle In MotionDaniel Odum 65.714%184Training Level, Test 2 20073
Shared DreamsErin Hughes 65.357%183Training Level, Test 2 2007106
DustyLeah Backus 65.357%183Training Level, Test 2 2007127
Comet's FireAlicia Wilkin 64.500%129Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 200759
HoneyMichelle Clay 63.500%127Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 200760
Country BumpkinElizabeth Loundas 61.071%171Training Level, Test 2 200775
Ace of SpadesKaren Goss 59.500%119Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 200761
PashminaHannah Bauer 59.286%166Training Level, Test 2 2007105
MH Century EndJordan Williams 58.929%165Training Level, Test 2 20072
BrandyImanii Valentine 57.000%114Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 200762
Mona LisaLauren Jones 55.357%155Training Level, Test 2 20074
Tee Jays Candy KissStacey Erin Johnson 55.357%155Training Level, Test 2 2007126
Tell Me SecretsErin Worthington 52.500%147Training Level, Test 2 200776
HersheyHanna Conway 51.071%143Training Level, Test 2 200774

Division: 1Mix (Mixed Age or Level)
 (C) LaCroix 'R', 

AravisEmily Pate 72.333%217First Level, Test 1 2007114
DaltonStephanie Bristol 71.000%213First Level, Test 1 2007111
No Autographs PleaseCarissa Poindexter 68.500%137Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 20077
TinoKaitlyn Schmitt 68.333%205First Level, Test 1 200790
MatusKristina Southern 68.000%170Training Level, Test 3 2007109
Macha's DreamKatie Hansen 67.200%168Training Level, Test 3 2007141
Dece's Teddy LynxCaitlin Puller 67.000%201First Level, Test 1 20075
CigogneAllison Pappas 66.857%234First Level, Test 3 200788
Evening StrollIsabel Hernandez 66.667%200First Level, Test 1 2007110
Idlehour SurpriseLynsey Genauer 66.000%231First Level, Test 3 200778
Miss DottyVictoria Gran 66.000%132Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 20078
RufusRebecca Kuc 65.000%195First Level, Test 1 200777
Absolute BeyMonica Jean Rivara 64.667%194First Level, Test 1 20076
InspiredEricka Olijslager 64.333%193First Level, Test 1 200779
Mystical HeirAmy Giordano 64.211%244Second Level, Test 1 2007108
JakeEllen Shaw 63.913%147Training Level, Test 1 2007112
Grande I AmJessica Kuc 63.590%248Third Level, Test 1 200780
Scrumpy JackEmma Frank 61.739%142Training Level, Test 1 2007113
Dutch N GoMaura Gay 61.667%185First Level, Test 1 200789
Royal Drama QueenSarah Brooks 61.538%240Third Level, Test 1 200773
Feiner FlashErica DeGele 60.400%151Training Level, Test 3 200771

Wednesday, July 22, 2009 Page 11 of 13www.foxvillage.com - Registered to Bettina Longaker



LiamAnna Schmitt 58.684%223Second Level, Test 1 200772

Division: 1Mix (Mixed Age or Level)
 (C) Kellerman 'R', 

JakeEllen Shaw 67.857%190Training Level, Test 2 2007112
Dece's Teddy LynxCaitlin Puller 67.778%244First Level, Test 2 20075
Macha's DreamKatie Hansen 67.600%169Training Level, Test 4 2007141
CigogneAllison Pappas 66.053%251First Level, Test 4 200788
Idlehour SurpriseLynsey Genauer 65.263%248First Level, Test 4 200778
Scrumpy JackEmma Frank 65.000%182Training Level, Test 2 2007113
AravisEmily Pate 64.444%232First Level, Test 2 2007114
DaltonStephanie Bristol 64.444%232First Level, Test 2 2007111
Royal Drama QueenSarah Brooks 64.359%251Third Level, Test 2 200773
MatusKristina Southern 62.800%157Training Level, Test 4 2007109
TinoKaitlyn Schmitt 62.778%226First Level, Test 2 200790
Miss DottyVictoria Gran 61.500%123Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 20078
LiamAnna Schmitt 61.351%227Second Level, Test 2 200772
No Autographs PleaseCarissa Poindexter 60.500%121Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 20077
Mystical HeirAmy Giordano 60.000%222Second Level, Test 2 2007108
InspiredEricka Olijslager 58.889%212First Level, Test 2 200779
Absolute BeyMonica Jean Rivara 58.889%212First Level, Test 2 20076
Grande I AmJessica Kuc 58.462%228Third Level, Test 2 200780
Feiner FlashErica DeGele 56.400%141Training Level, Test 4 200771
RufusRebecca Kuc 56.389%203First Level, Test 2 200777
Dutch N GoMaura Gay 56.111%202First Level, Test 2 200789
Evening StrollIsabel Hernandez 55.833%201First Level, Test 2 2007110

Division: 2Mix (Mixed Age or Level)
 (C) George 'r', 

OliviaKya Endreson 71.500%143Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2007132
Funny BonesSarah Dabolt 70.667%212First Level, Test 1 2007117
Up N UpHannah White 69.000%207First Level, Test 1 200738
FabioAshley White 68.500%137Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 200737
Grey StreetIngrid Goldblatt 65.217%150Training Level, Test 1 2007130
My Last Good FortuneDanielle Marino 64.800%162Training Level, Test 3 200787
JojoShannen Sullivan 64.783%149Training Level, Test 1 200793
Clearly ConfidentKenzie Endreson 63.000%189First Level, Test 1 2007133
MasqueradeNicole Troia 62.174%143Training Level, Test 1 200786
GatorEmily Clinch 61.000%122Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 200792
OmegaLauren Gibson 60.286%211First Level, Test 3 2007115
BobbyAnnabel Winters-McCabe 60.000%120Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 200791
RufusJessica Giuliano 60.000%138Training Level, Test 1 200784
RootbeerAvery Newell 60.000%138Training Level, Test 1 200785
PrinceEdie Nault 59.737%227Second Level, Test 1 2007131
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Holley Four BarrelPeyton Morris 58.000%174First Level, Test 1 200739
RainmakerKaitlyn Schill 56.842%216First Level, Test 4 2007116
JasmineEmily Wright 56.333%169First Level, Test 1 2007118

Division: Mix (Mixed Age or Level)
 (C) Tucker-Slaterbeck 'r', 

OliviaKya Endreson 75.500%151Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2007132
JojoShannen Sullivan 69.286%194Training Level, Test 2 200793
Funny BonesSarah Dabolt 69.167%249First Level, Test 2 2007117
Up N UpHannah White 67.222%242First Level, Test 2 200738
Grey StreetIngrid Goldblatt 66.071%185Training Level, Test 2 2007130
BobbyAnnabel Winters-McCabe 64.000%128Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 200791
FabioAshley White 63.000%126Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 200737
My Last Good FortuneDanielle Marino 62.800%157Training Level, Test 4 200787
DaschaMeredith Evans 62.143%174Training Level, Test 2 200794
Clearly ConfidentKenzie Endreson 61.944%223First Level, Test 2 2007133
Holley Four BarrelPeyton Morris 61.944%223First Level, Test 2 200739
GatorEmily Clinch 61.500%123Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 200792
MasqueradeNicole Troia 61.071%171Training Level, Test 2 200786
OmegaLauren Gibson 60.263%229First Level, Test 4 2007115
RufusJessica Giuliano 58.214%163Training Level, Test 2 200784
RainmakerKaitlyn Schill 57.143%200First Level, Test 3 2007116
RootbeerAvery Newell 56.429%158Training Level, Test 2 200785
JasmineEmily Wright 55.000%198First Level, Test 2 2007118
PrinceEdie Nault 53.023%228Second Level, Test 3 2007131
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